GLENTEK INC.     208 STANDARD ST. EL SEGUNDO CA 90245     310-322-3026     GLENTEK.COM
GLENTEK LINEAR BRUSHLESS SERVO DRIVES
 MODELS: SMA6520
1
Glentek’s Linear Brushless Servo Drives provide the optimum solution for applications which require high current loop bandwidth,
low radiated electrical noise and zero crossover distortion. This series is highly configurable and can operate in external sine
commutation, trapezoidal commutation, or encoder-based sinusoidal commutation modes. These drives incorporate our latest
generation ISO-BIAS current sense technology, which results in one of the lowest drift linear drives on the market today. These

completing your model number, please contact a Glentek Sales Engineer to confirm that the model number you have created is
correct.
MODULE MODEL NUMBERING
SMA6520 0031150HS -- -
SMA6520 0031150HS -- -
GLENTEK SMA6520 LINEAR BRUSHLESS SERVO DRIVES 6
This section explains the model numbering system for Glentek’s Linear Brushless Servo Drives. The model numbering system
is designed so that you, our customer, will be able to quickly and accurately create the model number for the drive that best
suits your requirements. Please complete the drive configuration code you require using the information on this page. After
completing your model number, please contact a Glentek Sales Engineer to confirm that the model number you have created is
correct.
2-AXIS MODEL NUMBERING
Module Version 50HS = Standard Heatsink Module
Commutation Mode 11 = External Sine Commutation (2-Phase Current Mode)
 Plug in board
Power Board(Input Voltage) 003 = Standard Configuration Power Board, +/- 55 VDC
Baseplate 2A = 2 Axis Baseplate with Fans and Power Supplies
Number of Modules Installed (50HS Modules Only) 2 = 2 Modules Installed
Commutation Mode
11 External Sine Commutation (2-Phase Current Mode) Plug In Board
12 Hall Sensor / Trapezoidal Commutation Current Mode Plug In Board
24 Encoder-Based Sinusoidal Commutation Current or Velocity Mode Plug In Board
Power Board
003 Standard Configuration Power Board, +/- 55 VDC
006 High Voltage Configuration Power Board, +/- 75 VDC
Number of Modules Installed (50HS Modules Only)
0 No Modules Installed
1 1 Module Installed
2 2 Modules Installed
Note: Voice coil and DC brush modes are also available upon request.
SMA6520 -- - --
SMA6520 00311 2-- - --50HS
50HS
2A